
Data Sede operativa

01/02/2024 Officina Evit - Via Strada Dell'Alpo , 20 - Verona (VR) (1262-2)

02/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

03/02/2024 Angarano - Sandri - Via Nazionale, 120 - Tezze Sul Brenta (VI) (1033)

03/02/2024 Brenta - Miotto - Via Cavinato, 1 - Curtarolo (PD) (2266-3)

03/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

03/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

03/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1267)

03/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

05/02/2024 Brenta - Rostin - Via San Francesco, 26 - Campodarsego (PD) (2266-4)

05/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

05/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

05/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

06/02/2024 Faccioli Center - Via Adamello, 19 - Villafranca Di Verona (VR) (1246-3)

06/02/2024 Officina Ss11 - Via Macia, 8 - Arcole (VR) (1141)

06/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

07/02/2024 Bianca - Lema - Ss 16 Adriatica Km 140, 9 - Masera' Di Padova (PD) (2055-2)

07/02/2024 Coprauto - Autovisper - Via Carducci, 30 - Valdagno (VI) (1065)

07/02/2024 Evit Sede - Via Strada Dell'Alpo , 20 - Verona (VR) (1095)

07/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

07/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

07/02/2024 Sottocasa - Mimo - Via Andorra, 14 - Padova (PD) (2277-4)

08/02/2024 Autopratiche - Franchin - Via Longo Pasquale, 23 - Borgo Veneto (PD) (2351-1)

08/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

08/02/2024 Officina Primocar - Via E Torricelli, 22 - San Martino Buon Albergo (VR) (1308)

08/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

08/02/2024 Transpolesana Service - Via Palesella, 3F - Cerea (VR) (1329-1)

09/02/2024 Bianca - Idecar - Via Bressan, 8 - Este (PD) (2055-1)

09/02/2024 Brenta - Miotto - Via Cavinato, 1 - Curtarolo (PD) (2266-3)

09/02/2024 De Poli - Toniolo - Via Statue, 157 - Galliera Veneta (PD) (1032-3)

09/02/2024

Officina Dalle Vedove - Via Armando Diaz, 10 - Sant'Ambrogio Di Valpolicella (VR) 

(1349)

09/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

09/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

10/02/2024 Aba - Bassano Diesel - Via Delle Rose, 4 - Bassano Del Grappa (VI) (1002)

10/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

10/02/2024 De Poli - La Pisana - Via Dell Artigianato , 15 - Villa Del Conte (PD) (1032-2)

10/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

10/02/2024 Rizzardi - Cmp Italia - Via Galileo Galilei, 56 - Galliera Veneta (PD) (1026-1)

10/02/2024 Tuttodiesel - Via Galileo Galilei, 16C - Monselice (PD) (2297-1)

12/02/2024 Bortot - Toniato - Via Filzi, 19 - Tombolo (PD) (2291-4)

12/02/2024 Brenta - Rostin - Via San Francesco, 26 - Campodarsego (PD) (2266-4)

12/02/2024 Coprauto - Rovolon - Via Manin, 27 - Sossano (VI) (1063)

12/02/2024 Officina Gatti - Via Verona, 8 - Sona (VR) (1003)



12/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

12/02/2024 Sottocasa - Callegaro - Via Bragni, 93 - Cadoneghe (PD) (2277-1)

12/02/2024 Transpolesana Service - Via Palesella , 3F - Cerea (VR) (1220)

12/02/2024 Vesco Service Srl - Via Galvani, 88 - Sandrigo (VI) (1362)

13/02/2024 Chiara - Indust Thiene - Via Dell'Economia, 2 - Thiene (VI) (1380)

13/02/2024 Europa - Rigato - Via Della Regione Veneto, 10 - Padova (PD) (2184-1)

13/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

13/02/2024 Sottocasa - Trivellato - Via Germania, 31 - Padova (PD) (2277-9)

14/02/2024 Bianca - Idecar - Via Bressan, 8 - Este (PD) (2055-1)

14/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

14/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

15/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

15/02/2024 Officina Begnoni - Via Meucci , 1 - Valeggio Sul Mincio (VR) (1246-1)

15/02/2024 Officina Minerbe Diesel - Via Ronchi , 36C - Minerbe (VR) (1172-2)

15/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

16/02/2024 Angarano - Sandri - Via Nazionale, 120 - Tezze Sul Brenta (VI) (1033)

16/02/2024 Arduini E Neboldi - Via Della Meccanica, 32 - Verona (VR) (1095-1)

16/02/2024 Bianca - Lema - Ss 16 Adriatica Km 140, 9 - Masera' Di Padova (PD) (2055-2)

16/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

16/02/2024 Officina Gelio - Via Dell'Industria, 20 - Vigasio (VR) (1172-4)

16/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

16/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

16/02/2024 Santamaria - Off 2000 - Via Marco Polo , 2A - Mestrino (PD) (2378-2)

16/02/2024 Tuttodiesel - Via Galileo Galilei, 16C - Monselice (PD) (2297-1)

17/02/2024 Bortot - La Pisana - Via Dell Artigianato, 15 - Villa Del Conte (PD) (2291-2)

17/02/2024 Brenta - Miotto - Via Cavinato, 1 - Curtarolo (PD) (2266-3)

17/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

17/02/2024 Coprauto - Boscato - Via Dell'Artigianato, 4 - Montecchio Precalcino (VI) (1064)

17/02/2024 De Poli - Campagnaro - Via Ragazzi Del 99 , 7 - Fontaniva (PD) (1032-1)

17/02/2024 Officina Rosestolato - Strada Statale Romea, 18 - Taglio Di Po (RO) (RO1175)

17/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

17/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1267)

17/02/2024 Rizzardi - Piovese - Via Da Vinci, 20 - Brugine (PD) (1026-3)

17/02/2024 Sottocasa - Carraro - Via Gelsi, 79 - Piove Di Sacco (PD) (2277-2)

19/02/2024 Brenta - Rostin - Via San Francesco, 26 - Campodarsego (PD) (2266-4)

19/02/2024 Chiara - Negro - Via Fracanzana, 15 - Montebello Vicentino (VI) (1374)

19/02/2024 Officine Coltro - Viale Del Lavoro, 2 - Cerea (VR) (1187-4)

19/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

19/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

19/02/2024 Sottocasa - Lema - Ss 16 Adriatica Km 140, 9 - Masera' Di Padova (PD) (2277-3)

20/02/2024 Autopratiche - Franchin - Via Longo Pasquale, 23 - Borgo Veneto (PD) (2351-1)

20/02/2024 Coprauto - Autovisper - Via Carducci, 30 - Valdagno (VI) (1065)

20/02/2024 Fl Pratiche - Via Priare, 9 - Albettone (VI) (1000)

20/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)



21/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

21/02/2024 Europratiche - Peruzzo - Via Summano, 10 - Montecchio Precalcino (VI) (1323)

21/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

21/02/2024 Officina Riolfi - Via Gramsci , 23 - San Pietro In Cariano (VR) (1020-1)

21/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

21/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

21/02/2024 Sottocasa - Mimo - Via Andorra, 14 - Padova (PD) (2277-4)

21/02/2024 Tuttodiesel - Via Galileo Galilei, 16C - Monselice (PD) (2297-1)

22/02/2024 Brenta - Miotto - Via Cavinato, 1 - Curtarolo (PD) (2266-3)

22/02/2024 De Poli - La Pisana - Via Dell Artigianato , 15 - Villa Del Conte (PD) (1032-2)

22/02/2024 Europa - Rigato - Via Della Regione Veneto, 10 - Padova (PD) (2184-1)

22/02/2024 Officina Affini - Via Aeroporto , SNC - Sommacampagna (VR) (1172)

22/02/2024 Officina Primocar - Via E Torricelli, 22 - San Martino Buon Albergo (VR) (1308)

22/02/2024 Sottocasa - Carraro - Via Gelsi, 79 - Piove Di Sacco (PD) (2277-2)

23/02/2024 Angarano - Farina - Via Xxv Aprile, 2 - Romano D'Ezzelino (VI) (1034)

23/02/2024 Bortot - Toniato - Via Filzi, 19 - Tombolo (PD) (2291-4)

23/02/2024 Brenta - Rostin - Via San Francesco, 26 - Campodarsego (PD) (2266-4)

23/02/2024 Diesel Service Srl - Viale Della Cooperazione, 8 - Rovigo (RO) (RO1064)

23/02/2024 Officina Campagnaro Srl - Via Ragazzi Del 99, 7 - Fontaniva (PD) (1026-4)

23/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1267)

23/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)

23/02/2024 Sgarbossa - Toniolo - Via Statue, 157 - Galliera Veneta (PD) (1031-1)

23/02/2024 Sottocasa - Callegaro - Via Bragni, 93 - Cadoneghe (PD) (2277-1)

23/02/2024 Sottocasa - Ravazzolo - Via Roma , 259 - Cervarese Santa Croce (PD) (2277-7)

23/02/2024 Transpolesana Service - Via Palesella, 3F - Cerea (VR) (1329-1)

23/02/2024 Vesco - Trivellato - Via Quadri, 15 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) (1364)

24/02/2024 Aba - Bassano Diesel - Via Delle Rose, 4 - Bassano Del Grappa (VI) (1002)

24/02/2024 Bianca - Idecar - Via Bressan, 8 - Este (PD) (2055-1)

24/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

24/02/2024 Evit Sede - Via Strada Dell'Alpo , 20 - Verona (VR) (1095)

24/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

24/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

26/02/2024 Bortot - La Pisana - Via Dell Artigianato, 15 - Villa Del Conte (PD) (2291-2)

26/02/2024 Chiara - Castagna - Via Dell'Economia, 11 - Montorso Vicentino (VI) (1371)

26/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

26/02/2024

Officina Dalle Vedove - Via Armando Diaz, 10 - Sant'Ambrogio Di Valpolicella (VR) 

(1349)

26/02/2024 Pv - Centro Eres - Via Puglia, 5 - Monselice (PD) (2370)

26/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

26/02/2024 Vesco Service Srl - Via Galvani, 88 - Sandrigo (VI) (1362)

27/02/2024 Chiara - Schiavo - Via Delle Tezze, 93 - Trissino (VI) (1372)

27/02/2024 Officina Evit - Via Strada Dell'Alpo , 20 - Verona (VR) (1262-2)

27/02/2024 Officina Scarabello - Via Madonna, 442 - Bovolone (VR) (1235)

27/02/2024 Officina Ss11 - Via Macia, 8 - Arcole (VR) (1141)

27/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna , 59 - Verona (VR) (1098)



27/02/2024 Sottocasa - Scandirovigo - Via Einstein, 15 - Stanghella (PD) (2277-8)

28/02/2024 Centro Revisioni Mts - Via I Maggio, 2 - Bussolengo (VR) (1003-1)

28/02/2024 Evit Sede - Via Strada Dell'Alpo , 20 - Verona (VR) (1095)

28/02/2024 Faccioli Center - Via Adamello, 19 - Villafranca Di Verona (VR) (1246-3)

28/02/2024 Officine Brennero - Via Mantovana , 158 B - Verona (VR) (1051)

28/02/2024 Pv - Sesa - Via Comuna, 5 - Este (PD) (2370-2)

28/02/2024 Tuttodiesel - Via Galileo Galilei, 16C - Monselice (PD) (2297-1)

29/02/2024 Abaldini - L'auto Industriale Srl - Via Nardi , 1 - Cassola (VI) (2200)

29/02/2024 Brenta - Rostin - Via San Francesco, 26 - Campodarsego (PD) (2266-4)

29/02/2024 Officina Alberti - Via Dell'Artigianato, 25-27 - Caldiero (VR) (1098-1)

29/02/2024 Revisioni Verona - Via Sommacampagna, 59 - Verona (VR) (1203)

29/02/2024 Sottocasa - Piovese - Via Da Vinci, 20 - Brugine (PD) (2277-6)


